
Date Meeting Type Time & Location

Thursday, January 5, 2023 Special Meeting -  LGBTQ+ Committee CANCELLED

Monday, January 23, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm

Monday, February 27, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm

Thursday, March 9, 2023 
(rescheduled from 3/2/23)

Special Meeting -  LGBTQ+ Committee 6:00pm  in-person location TBD

Monday, March 20, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm

Tuesday, April 11, 2023    
(rescheduled from 4/6/2023)    

Special Meeting - LGBTQ+ Committee 6:00pm  HR Training Room

Monday, April 17, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm

Thursday, May 4, 2023 Special Meeting - LGBTQ+ Committee 6:00pm  HR Training Room

Monday, May 15, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm

Thursday, June 1, 2023 Special Meeting - LGBTQ+ Committee 6:00pm  HR Training Room

Monday, June 26, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm

Thursday, July 6, 2023 Special Meeting - LGBTQ+ Committee 6:00pm  HR Training Room

Monday, July 17, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm

Monday, August 21 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Special Meeting - LGBTQ+ Committee 6:00pm  HR Training Room

Monday, September 18, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm

Monday, October 16, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm

Thursday, November 2, 2023 Special Meeting - LGBTQ+ Committee 6:00pm  HR Training Room

Monday, November 20, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm

Monday, December 18, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm Fire Training Rm
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